AQUA 2018 Tentative Schedule
SESSION BY DAY

Sunday, August 26

EU Atlantic Session

General Aquaculture 1

Student Workshop

Aquaculture Value Chain Research - Current Status and
Future Visions

Non-food Aquaculture

Communication to Society

Biodiversity, Conservation, Alien Species...

Microbial Community Management

FISHBOOST: Fish Breeding and Genetics

Molluscs

Functional Ingredients Sponsored by Biomar

Genome Regulation and Manipulation

Microbial Raw Materials and Marine Algae in Aquafeed

Value Chain Economics

Food Safety

Vaccines & Therapeutants

Tilapia

Live Feeds

Immunology and Pathology

Monday, August 27

Functional Ingredients - continued

Aquaculture and Prospective

Sea Cucumber, Sea Urchins, Polychaetes

Selection & Breeding Programmes

Micro & Macro Algae Culture Sponsored by Greensea

EU EATIP: "Feed Globally — Produce Locally"

Socio-economics

Welfare

Bio-floc Systems

Integrated Multi-Trophic Aquaculture

Agriculture/Aquaculture Circular Co-Production and
Eco-Intensification

Molluscs - continued

Immunology and Pathology - continued

Feed Additives Sponsored by Biomar

Off the Shelf Solutions for Fin- and Shell-fish Breeders

Escapees: Causes, Consequences & Prevention

Genomic Selection

General Aquaculture — Feeds

11:20
11:20
11:20

11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:30

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
15:10

09:00
09:00
09:00
11:10
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:30

17:10
12:40
12:40

12:40
12:40
15:10
15:50
12:40
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10

10:40
12:50
12:50
12:50
17:10
15:30
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10

17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10
17:10



Tuesday, August 28
Nutrition: Novel Feed Ingredients Sponsored by Phileo
FISHBOOST: Boosting European Aquaculture by
Advancing Selective Breeding to the Next Levels
Antimicrobial Resistance in Aquaculture
European Association of Fish Pathologists (EAFP) Meeting
Development, Welfare and Poverty Alleviation
Hatchery Technologies, Broodstock management and Larvae
& Juvenile Management Sponsored by INVE Aquaculture
Conchylicote — Shellfish Forum (CNC) 09:00
Integrating Finance into Sustainability Models (IAAEM)
Emerging Diseases & Diagnostics
Marine Spatial Planning (incl. Siting,
Area Management, Zoning and GIS)
Percid Fish
Integrated Multi-Trophic Aquaculture - continued
Protein and Lipid Sources Sponsored by Lallemand
Biosecurity and Antimicrobial Resistance (FAO)
Forum Production of Penaid Shrimp in
Europe - Risks and Opportunities
Expanding Aquaculture within the Planetary Boundaries
General Contributed 2

Wednesday, August 29

Outermost Regions and Islands

Cage Culture

Tuna

Adaptation to Climate Change and Ocean Acidification

Social Acceptability (SA) for Mediterranean
Aquaculture Development;

Antimicrobials in Aquafeeds, Prebiotics and Probiotics

Aquaculture in IRAN

Measuring Sustainability in a Changing World

Sex Determinism and Control

VIVALDI: Preventing and Mitigating Farmed Bivalve Diseases

Recirculating Aquaculture Systems Sponsored by FAIVRE

Restoration Projects Using Aquaculture Organisms

National Aquaculture Policies & Regulations

Research Priorities in Support of Commercial
Aquaculture: A Global Overview

Assessment and Mitigation of Environmental Impact

Aquariology - Role of Public Aquaria

Commercial Aquaculture in Sub-Saharan Aquaculture

Marine and Freshwater Crustacean Culture

Sturgeon

Parasites

Ocean Aquaculture

Nutritional Requirements - Finfish/Crustaceans
Sponsored by Biomar

Measuring Impact Factor

09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
17:20
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
11:10
14:00

14:00
15:40
14:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
11:10
11:10

11:10
11:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:00
16:00

10:40

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

17:10

17:20
17:20

17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

17:20
17:20
17:20

10:40
10:40
11:20
12:30

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
15:40
17:20
17:20
12:30
12:30

17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

17:20
17:20



