AQUA 2018 Tentative Schedule SESSION BY DAY

Sunday, August 26

EU Atlantic Session	11:20	17:10
General Aquaculture 1	11:20	12:40
Student Workshop	11:20	12:40
Aquaculture Value Chain Research - Current Status and		
Future Visions	11:20	12:40
Non-food Aquaculture	11:20	12:40
Communication to Society	11:20	15:10
Biodiversity, Conservation, Alien Species	11:20	15:50
Microbial Community Management	11:20	12:40
FISHBOOST: Fish Breeding and Genetics	11:20	17:10
Molluscs	11:20	17:10
Functional Ingredients Sponsored by Biomar	11:20	17:10
Genome Regulation and Manipulation	11:20	17:10
Microbial Raw Materials and Marine Algae in Aquafeed	14:30	17:10
Value Chain Economics	14:30	17:10
Food Safety	14:30	17:10
Vaccines & Therapeutants	14:30	17:10
Tilapia	14:30	17:10
Live Feeds	14:30	17:10
Immunology and Pathology	15:30	17:10

Monday, August 27

monaay, / agaot =/		
Functional Ingredients - continued	09:00	10:40
Aquaculture and Prospective	09:00	12:50
Sea Cucumber, Sea Urchins, Polychaetes	09:00	12:50
Selection & Breeding Programmes	09:00	12:50
Micro & Macro Algae Culture Sponsored by Greensea	09:00	17:10
EU EATIP: "Feed Globally – Produce Locally"	09:00	15:30
Socio-economics	09:00	17:10
Welfare	09:00	17:10
Bio-floc Systems	09:00	17:10
Integrated Multi-Trophic Aquaculture	15:10	17:10
Agriculture/Aquaculture Circular Co-Production and		
Eco-Intensification	09:00	17:10
Molluscs - continued	09:00	17:10
Immunology and Pathology - continued	09:00	17:10
Feed Additives Sponsored by Biomar	11:10	17:10
Off the Shelf Solutions for Fin- and Shell-fish Breeders	14:30	17:10
Escapees: Causes, Consequences & Prevention	14:30	17:10
Genomic Selection	14:30	17:10
General Aquaculture – Feeds	15:30	17:10

Tuesday, August 28

Tuesday, August 28		
Nutrition: Novel Feed Ingredients Sponsored by Phileo	09:00	10:40
FISHBOOST: Boosting European Aquaculture by		
Advancing Selective Breeding to the Next Levels	09:00	12:30
Antimicrobial Resistance in Aquaculture	09:00	12:30
European Association of Fish Pathologists (EAFP) Meeting	09:00	12:30
Development, Welfare and Poverty Alleviation	09:00	12:30
Hatchery Technologies, Broodstock management and Larvae		
& Juvenile Management Sponsored by INVE Aquaculture	09:00	17:10
Conchylicote – Shellfish Forum (CNC) 09:00	17:20	
Integrating Finance into Sustainability Models (IAAEM)	09:00	17:20
Emerging Diseases & Diagnostics	09:00	17:20
Marine Spatial Planning (incl. Siting,		
Area Management, Zoning and GIS)	09:00	17:20
Percid Fish	09:00	17:20
Integrated Multi-Trophic Aquaculture - continued	09:00	17:20
Protein and Lipid Sources Sponsored by Lallemand	11:10	17:20
Biosecurity and Antimicrobial Resistance (FAO)	14:00	17:20
Forum Production of Penaid Shrimp in	14.00	17.20
Europe - Risks and Opportunities	14:00	17:20
Expanding Aquaculture within the Planetary Boundaries	15:40	17:20
General Contributed 2	14:00	17:20
	11.00	11.20
Wednesday, August 29		
Outermost Regions and Islands	09:00	10:40
Cage Culture		10:40
Tuna	09:00 09:00	10.40
		12:30
Adaptation to Climate Change and Ocean Acidification	09:00	12.30
Social Acceptability (SA) for Mediterranean Aquaculture Development:	09:00	12:30
Aduaculture Development. Antimicrobials in Aquafeeds, Prebiotics and Probiotics	09:00	12:30
		12:30
Aquaculture in IRAN	09:00 09:00	12:30
Measuring Sustainability in a Changing World Sex Determinism and Control		12.30
	09:00	
VIVALDI: Preventing and Mitigating Farmed Bivalve Diseases	09:00	17:20
Recirculating Aquaculture Systems Sponsored by FAIVRE	09:00	17:20
Restoration Projects Using Aquaculture Organisms	11:10	12:30
National Aquaculture Policies & Regulations	11:10	12:30
Research Priorities in Support of Commercial	44.40	47.00
Aquaculture: A Global Overview	11:10	17:20
Assessment and Mitigation of Environmental Impact	11:30	17:20
Aquariology - Role of Public Aquaria	14:00	17:20
Commercial Aquaculture in Sub-Saharan Aquaculture	14:00	17:20
Marine and Freshwater Crustacean Culture	14:00	17:20
Sturgeon	14:00	17:20
Parasites	14:00	17:20
Ocean Aquaculture Nutritional Requirements - Finfish/Crustaceans	14:00	17:20
NUUMODAL REQUIREMENTS - FINUSN/CIUSTACEANS		
	14.00	17.00
Sponsored by Biomar Measuring Impact Factor	14:00 16:00	17:20 17:20